Friday, August 1

Monday, August 4
Tuesday, August 5
Monday, August 11
Tuesday, August 12
Thursday, August 14
Tuesday, August 19
Thursday, August 21
Friday, August 22
Monday, August 25
Tuesday, August 26
Thursday, August 28

Thomas Jefferson Academy

2025 Varsity Softball Schedule

Scrimmage

Wednesday, September 3

Friday, September 5
Monday, September 8

Tuesday, September 9
Thursday, September 11
Tuesday, September 16
Thursday, September 18
Monday, September 22
Tuesday, September 23
Monday, September 29
Tuesday, September 30

Thursday, October 2
Monday, October 6
Tuesday, October 7

October 16- October 18

Washington County

Trinity

Jenkins County
Bulloch
Pinewood
David Emanuel
Brentwood*
Briarwood*
Windsor
Robert Toombs
Brentwood*
LOA

Bulloch
Pinewood
David Emanuel
Briarwood*
Edmund Burke*
Edmund Burke*
Gatewood*
John Milledge
Robert Toombs
Gatewood*
LOA

Jenkins County
Trinity

Vidalia Heritage
GIAA Elite 8

Sandersville
HOME
HOME
Statesboro
HOME
HOME
HOME
Warrenton
Macon
HOME
Sandersville
Greensboro
HOME
Bellville
Stillmore
HOME
HOME
Waynesboro
Eatonton
Milledgeville
Lyons
HOME
HOME
Millen
Dublin
HOME
Columbus

5:00
4:30
4:30
6:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:00
4:30
4:00
6:00
5:00
4:00
4:30
4:00
4:00
3:30
4.00
4:00
4.00
6:00
4:00
4:30
5:30
4:00
4:00
TBD




