

Thomas Jefferson Academy 2025 Varsity Softball Schedule

<i>Friday, August 1</i>	<i>Scrimmage</i>	<i>Washington County</i>	<i>Sandersville</i>	<i>5:00</i>
Monday, August 4		Trinity	HOME	4:30
Tuesday, August 5		Jenkins County	HOME	4:30
<i>Monday, August 11</i>		<i>Bulloch</i>	<i>Statesboro</i>	<i>6:00</i>
Tuesday, August 12		Pinewood	HOME	4:30
Thursday, August 14		David Emanuel	HOME	4:30
Tuesday, August 19		Brentwood*	HOME	4:30
<i>Thursday, August 21</i>		<i>Briarwood*</i>	<i>Warrenton</i>	<i>4:00</i>
<i>Friday, August 22</i>		<i>Windsor</i>	<i>Macon</i>	<i>4:30</i>
Monday, August 25		Robert Toombs	HOME	4:00
<i>Tuesday, August 26</i>		<i>Brentwood*</i>	<i>Sandersville</i>	<i>6:00</i>
<i>Thursday, August 28</i>		<i>LOA</i>	<i>Greensboro</i>	<i>5:00</i>
Wednesday, September 3		Bulloch	HOME	4:00
<i>Friday, September 5</i>		<i>Pinewood</i>	<i>Bellville</i>	<i>4:30</i>
<i>Monday, September 8</i>		<i>David Emanuel</i>	<i>Stillmore</i>	<i>4:00</i>
Tuesday, September 9		Briarwood*	HOME	4:00
Thursday, September 11		Edmund Burke*	HOME	3:30
<i>Tuesday, September 16</i>		<i>Edmund Burke*</i>	<i>Waynesboro</i>	<i>4:00</i>
<i>Thursday, September 18</i>		<i>Gatewood*</i>	<i>Eatonton</i>	<i>4:00</i>
<i>Monday, September 22</i>		<i>John Milledge</i>	<i>Milledgeville</i>	<i>4:00</i>
<i>Tuesday, September 23</i>		<i>Robert Toombs</i>	<i>Lyons</i>	<i>6:00</i>
Monday, September 29		Gatewood*	HOME	4:00
Tuesday, September 30		LOA	HOME	4:30
<i>Thursday, October 2</i>		<i>Jenkins County</i>	<i>Millen</i>	<i>5:30</i>
<i>Monday, October 6</i>		<i>Trinity</i>	<i>Dublin</i>	<i>4:00</i>
Tuesday, October 7		Vidalia Heritage	HOME	4:00
<i>October 16- October 18</i>		<i>GIAA Elite 8</i>	<i>Columbus</i>	<i>TBD</i>

